Adopted
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO

Senate Bill No. 2042

BY: Committee

1 AMEND on line 175 by changing "Four Hundred Thousand Dollars
2 ($400,000.00)" to "One Million Five Hundred Thousand Dollars

3 ($1,500,000.00)"

251E/HR13/SB2042A.J OO0 OO
PAGE 1
(LP/DW)



